

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/03/10 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/03/10
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE SE STPG SIGN(31)

CONTRACT ID : 10B010
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 08/26/11 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE SOUTHEAST REGION STPG SIGN (31): SOUTHEAST REGION
 SIGN REPLACEMENT - 37.589 MILES ON VT 9 BRATTLEBORO MP
 0.000-4.190 (EXCLUDING CLASS I), VT 30 NEWFANE MP
 0.000-TOWNSHEND MP 7.357, US 5 ROCKINGHAM MP 1.493-8.853, VT
 10 CHESTER MP 0.000-SPRINGFIELD MP 0.833 AND VT 131
 WEATHERSFIELD MP 0.000-8.647.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW
 SIGNS, SIGN POSTS AND INCIDENTAL ITEMS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11005163	L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		\$ 157,357.73	100.0000%
2	11003509	F. R. LAFAYETTE INC		\$ 157,999.00	100.4075%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	30.000 HR	48.00000	1440.00	52.00000	1560.00		
0015 630.15	FLAGGERS	500.000 HR	17.00000	8500.00	34.50000	17250.00		
0020 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
0025 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	16200.00000	16200.00	4300.00000	4300.00		
0030 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	4780.900 SF	10.25000	49004.23	10.00000	47809.00		
0035 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	11280.000 LF	6.50000	73320.00	6.75000	76140.00		
0040 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	1049.000 EACH	5.00000	5245.00	5.00000	5245.00		
0045 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	31.000 EACH	18.50000	573.50	20.00000	620.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	157,357.73	\$	157,999.00	\$	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/03/10 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/03/10
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE SE STPG SIGN(31)

CONTRACT ID : 10B010

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	157,357.73	\$	157,999.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	157,357.73	\$	157,999.00	\$	